Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHG2021709 17 205/40R17 LH-202 84 W / 8 10/32" 7 1/2J 300 A A 8.35 596 596 23.46 500 1100 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG2021701 17 205/50R17 LH-202 93 W / 8 10/32" 6 1/2J 300 A A 8.43 638 638 25.12 650 1430 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG2021710 17 215/40R17 LH-202 83 W / 8 10/32" 7 1/2J 300 A A 8.58 604 604 23.78 487 1071 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10
LIONHART LHG2021702 17 215/45R17 LH-202 91 W / 8 10/32" 7J 300 A A 8.39 626 626 24.65 545 1199 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10
LIONHART LHG2021703 17 215/55R17 LH-202 94 W / 8 10/32" 7J 300 A A 8.9 668 668 26.3 670 1474 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG2021704 17 225/45R17 LH-202 94 W / 8 10/32" 7 1/2J 300 A A 8.86 634 634 24.96 615 1353 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG2021705 17 225/50R17 LH-202 94 W / 8 10/32" 7J 300 A A 9.17 658 658 25.91 670 1474 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2021706 17 225/55R17 LH-202 97 V / 8 10/32" 7J 300 A A 9.17 680 680 26.77 730 1606 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2021707 17 235/45R17 LH-202 97 W / 8 10/32" 8J 300 A A 9.29 644 644 25.35 730 1606 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG2021708 17 235/55R17 LH-202 99 V / 8 10/32" 7 1/2J 300 A A 9.65 690 690 27.17 775 1705 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 13
LIONHART LHG2021801 18 225/40R18 LH-202 92 W / 8 10/32" 8J 300 A A 9.06 637 637 25.08 560 1232 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG2021802 18 225/45R18 LH-202 95 W / 8 10/32" 7 1/2J 300 A A 8.86 659 659 25.94 690 1518 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2021803 18 235/40R18 LH-202 95 W / 8 10/32" 8 1/2J 300 A A 9.49 645 645 25.39 615 1353 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2021804 18 245/40R18 LH-202 97 W / 8 10/32" 8 1/2J 300 A A 9.76 653 653 25.71 650 1430 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 13
LIONHART LHG2021805 18 245/45R18 LH-202 100 W / 8 10/32" 8J 300 A A 9.57 677 677 26.65 710 1562 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 13
LIONHART LHG2022000 20 225/35R20 LH-202 90 W / 8 10/32" 8J 300 A A 9.06 666 666 26.22 600 1320 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2022002 20 235/35R20 LH-202 92 W / 8 10/32" 8 1/2J 300 A A 9.49 672 672 26.46 630 1386 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2022001 20 245/35R20 LH-202 95 W / 8 10/32" 8 1/2J 300 A A 9.76 680 680 26.77 690 1518 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHG2022003 20 255/35R20 LH-202 97 W / 8 10/32" 9J 300 A A 10.24 686 686 27.01 730 1606 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 13
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.